

CUBE Invest Marks 8th Anniversary as Armenia's Largest Investment Company by Assets

YEREVAN, ARMENIA, January 26, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CUBE Invest, the fastest-growing brokerage company in Armenia according to Global Banking & Finance Review, announces it has become the country's largest investment firm by assets.

Approaching its eighth anniversary in 2025, the company credits 2024 as a year of strategic achievements and sustainable development.

"This past year, we forged multiple partnerships in both local and international financial markets, raising service quality and strengthening stability," said Mikael Margaryan, Chief Executive Officer of CUBE Invest. "Our transparent operations and accountability have built a high level of trust among clients—this is the result of our eight years of hard work."

In 2024, CUBE Invest joined the Association for Financial Markets in Europe (AFME), whose members include Bank of America, Citi, the



Mikayel Margaryan Highlights Company's Rapid Growth



European Investment Bank, the British Business Bank, the European Bank for Reconstruction and Development, and KPMG. The company also obtained the ISO/IEC 27001:2022 certification, confirming its commitment to robust information security standards.

CUBE Invest's client base grew by 200% in 2024, while total assets reached AMD 66.5 billion and the company's own assets amounted to approximately AMD 12 billion. It also entered the top

100 of Armenia's 1000 largest taxpayers, surpassing numerous competitors in the sector.

Established in January 2017, CUBE Invest received its investment services license (No. 0013) from the Central Bank of Armenia the following month. In 2023, it was recognized by Global Banking & Finance Review for its rapid brokerage growth. As of June 2024, the firm's <u>authorized capital</u> stands at AMD 720 million.

Press Office AxelMondrian & Partners CJSC +374 60 500500 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/780472873

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.